Recorded: 11/21/2024 at 11:17:02.0 AM

County Recording Fee: \$7.00 lowa E-Filing Fee: \$3.00 Combined Fee: \$10.00 Revenue Tax: \$0.00 Delaware County, Iowa

Daneen Schindler RECORDER

BK: 2024 PG: 2942

Prepared by and Return to: Julie Thompson Dupaco Community Credit Union, P.O. Box 179, Dubuque, IA 52004-0179, (563) 557-1700 ext. 204

HOME EQUITY MORTGAGE AMENDMENT

("Mortgagor") do hereby in the Office of the Record	agree to amend the Home der of Delaware County, Iov	and Melissa S McIntyre, Zachary V Equity Loan Mortgage previously filed or wa, as Document #Book 2018, Page 3411,	
the Mortgage amount from	n \$53,750 to \$11,500.	you Mitel.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Melissa S McIntyre		Zachary W McIntyre	
State of Iowa)) SS:		
Dubuque County)		
Melissa S McIntyre, Zach	nary W McIntyre to me kno	e State of IA, County of Delaware, persona wn to be the person(s) named in and who ecuted the same as their voluntary act and	executed the
	NOTARY PUBLICIN	THE STATE OF IOWA	
Nota	INIFER REIF rial Seal, lowa Ion Number 838698 Expires 4 11 - ランク		
STATE OF IOWA)) SS:	DUPACO COMMUNITY CREDIT UNI	ON
DUBUQUE COUNTY)	By. Jean M Digman, V.P. of Moltgage	<u>A</u> Lending
Iowa, personally appeared say that she is the V.P. M been procured by said con authority of its board of d	d: Jeann M Digman, to me portgage Lending respective poration that said instrument irectors, and the said Jeann on of said instrument to be to	gned, a notary public in and for Dubuque Copersonally known who, being by me duly soly of Dupaco Community Credit Union. In was signed on behalf of said corporation M Digman, as such V.P. of Mortgage Lenche voluntary act and deed of said corporat	sworn, did No seal has n, by Iding

NOTARY PUBLIC IN THE STATE OF IOWA

JENNIFER REIF
Notarial Seal, lowa
Commission Number,838698
My Commission Expires 411-20